Position Other Positions Held

Supervising Stationary Engineer
- Exempt

Stationary Engineer Il
Stationary Engineer I
Boiler Watch Engineer
Facilities Services Manager
Boiler Watch Engineer
Crafts Supervisor
Stationary Engineer I
Stationary Engineer Il
Stationary Engineer I
Painter

Stationary Engineer |
Stationary Engineer I
Office Assistant Il

Utility Worker Il

Boiler Watch Engineer

Boiler Watch Engineer

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Total Wages

$112,706

$112,370

$97,364

$95,887

$95,138

$94,543

$93,004

$88,724

$88,601

$85,821

$84,017

$75,732

$57,062

$54,624

$51,713

$50,423

$42,450

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$56,985

$38,205

$47,609

$47,461

$35,986

$47,313

$53,212

$55,965

$58,548

$46,623

$39,827

$41,267

$0

$28,425

$3,916

$5,221

$653



Stationary Engineer I

Utility Worker Il

Stationary Engineer Il

Boiler Watch Engineer

Utility Worker Il

Boiler Watch Engineer

Stationary Engineer Il

Stationary Engineer |

Boiler Watch Engineer

Boiler Watch Engineer

Utility Worker Il

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

Health & Hospital Fac
Maint

$39,884

$37,544

$37,227

$36,967

$30,392

$17,011

$13,420

$11,008

$7,539

$1,623

$964

$13,193

$4,351

$9,501

$7,175

$17,478

$1,305

$3,744

$5,631

$435

$0

$0



