Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Stationary Engineer - Exempt		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$112,706	\$56,985
Stationary Engineer II		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$112,370	\$38,205
Stationary Engineer II		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$97,364	\$47,609
Boiler Watch Engineer		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$95,887	\$47,461
Facilities Services Manager		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$95,138	\$35,986
Boiler Watch Engineer		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$94,543	\$47,313
Crafts Supervisor		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$93,004	\$53,212
Stationary Engineer II		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$88,724	\$55,965
Stationary Engineer II		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$88,601	\$58,548
Stationary Engineer II		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$85,821	\$46,623
Painter		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$84,017	\$39,827
Stationary Engineer I		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$75,732	\$41,267
Stationary Engineer II		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$57,062	\$0
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$54,624	\$28,425
Utility Worker II		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$51,713	\$3,916
Boiler Watch Engineer		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$50,423	\$5,221
Boiler Watch Engineer		San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$42,450	\$653

Stationary Engineer II	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$39,884	\$13,193
Utility Worker II	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$37,544	\$4,351
Stationary Engineer II	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$37,227	\$9,501
Boiler Watch Engineer	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$36,967	\$7,175
Utility Worker II	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$30,392	\$17,478
Boiler Watch Engineer	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$17,011	\$1,305
Stationary Engineer II	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$13,420	\$3,744
Stationary Engineer I	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$11,008	\$5,631
Boiler Watch Engineer	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$7,539	\$435
Boiler Watch Engineer	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$1,623	\$0
Utility Worker II	San Mateo County	Health & Hospital Fac Maint	\$964	\$0